AN L»n B W

9994
9994
9994
9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

77 E
911
624
619
133
527

6

60
317

90

69
327
598

40

wsl

I W W o o|E o> Eom o> > Hom

Walter Nitto Sr

Jozef Tomasovich

Kalvin Kwong
John Reynolds
Henry Yip

Tj Hathaway

Stephen Ludwig

David Martin

Jason Wilberding

Brian Lensch

Christian Readyhoff

Sofia Amadio

Tommy Woodbury

Pittman Wallace

Ducati 657

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV 650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

11:53.538
11:53.927
11:59.619
11:59.822
12:12.442
12:12.925
08:09.367
08:09.632
04:20.876
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00.000
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01:58.271
01:57.262
01:58.680
01:58.712
02:00.825
02:01.113
02:01.118
02:00.992
02:09.411

2014 / Formula 2 / 20140419

[\ =) N ) N e S ) R o))

00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
2L
2L
4L
7L
7L
7L
7L
7L

00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

2L
00.000

2L

3L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

20
16
13
11

p—
S

o O o o o o o o




